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PRICE LIST — Premier Cloches

Our cloche hoops are made using 28mm diameter Z35 high tensile galvanised steel, which will last for years.

Timber base rails are pressure treated with a wood preserver to protect against rot and the cover is fixed simply by using timber battens and nails.

Supplied with 2 extension legs to allow for quick access and ventilation.
Our Premier Cloches are 4ft wide and 3ft 7in high.

Distance Over Hoop: 9ft 6in.

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

CLOCHE
TYPE

4ft x 6ft

aft x 8ft

4ft x 10ft

4ft x 12ft

Polythene
Cloche

£118.00

£150.00

£162.00

£183.00

Anti Bird
Net
Cloche

£118.00

£150.00

£162.00

£183.00

Shade
Net
Cloche

£123.00

£155.00

£168.00

£190.00

Individual
Cloche
Hoops

£11.00 each
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