

## **PRICE LIST – Premier Cloches**

Our cloche hoops are made using 28mm diameter Z35 high tensile galvanised steel, which will last for years.

Timber base rails are pressure treated with a wood preserver to protect against rot and the cover is fixed simply by using timber battens and nails.

Supplied with 2 extension legs to allow for quick access and ventilation.

Our Premier Cloches are 4ft wide and 3ft 7in high.

Distance Over Hoop: 9ft 6in.

## ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT.

CLOCHE TYPE	4ft x 6ft	4ft x 8ft	4ft x 10ft	4ft x 12ft
Polythene Cloche	£118.00	£150.00	£162.00	£183.00
Anti Bird Net Cloche	£118.00	£150.00	£162.00	£183.00
Shade Net Cloche	£123.00	£155.00	£168.00	£190.00
Individual Cloche Hoops	£11.00 each			